



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K GST Reg No.: 201718370K

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

05/10/2021

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 01/10/2021

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKP8133H MERCEDES BENZ C 180

CHASSIS: WDD2040452A578313 (2011)

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	BONNET <i>Dented.</i>	\$1,986.00	\$1,986.00 ✓ 158
2	1	BONNET LOCK <i>Damaged.</i>	\$321.00	\$321.00 ✓
3	2	BONNET LOCK CATCH <i>Neu</i>	\$98.00	\$196.00 *
4	2	BONNET LOCK SPRING <i>Neu</i>	\$65.00	\$130.00 *
5	1	BONNET INSULATOR <i>Neu</i>	\$164.00	\$164.00 *
6	2	BONNET SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Neu</i>	\$113.00	\$226.00 *
7	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	\$1,689.00	\$1,689.00 ✓ 1480
8	1	FRONT BUMPER INFORCEMENT <i>Dented.</i>	\$658.60	\$658.60 ✓
9	1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE <i>Neu</i>	\$347.00	\$347.00 *
10	2	FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKET <i>LH cracked</i>	\$128.00	\$256.00 * 128
11	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Neu</i>	\$241.00	\$241.00 *
12	1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>Neu</i>	\$198.20	\$198.20 *
13	1	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP	\$359.00	\$359.00 *
14	1	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP OUTER CHROME <i>Neu</i>	\$112.00	\$112.00 *
15	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOUDLING <i>Neu</i>	\$175.00	\$175.00 *
16	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>Cracked.</i>	\$612.00	\$612.00 ✓
17	1	FRONT GRILLE INNER BASE <i>Neu</i>	\$452.00	\$452.00 *
18	1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>Neu</i>	\$156.00	\$156.00 ✓ 95
19	1	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH <i>Neu</i>	\$54.00	\$54.00 *
20	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Neu</i>	\$1,321.00	\$1,321.00 *
21	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented.</i>	\$367.00	\$367.00 *
22	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH RUBBER <i>torn</i>	\$89.00	\$89.00 *
23	2	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>LH cracked</i>	\$2,986.00	\$5,972.00 ✓ 1290
24	1	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Neu</i>	\$159.00	\$159.00 *
25	1	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Neu</i>	\$1,259.00	\$1,259.00 *
26	1	Bonnet Logo <i>Neu</i> 48 ✓		
27	1	Air Con Condenser Side Guide <i>torn</i> 58 ✓		
			TOTAL :	\$17,499.80
			LESS 10 %	\$1,749.98
			SUB-TOTAL :	\$15,749.82

6744.60

6070.14

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>NEC</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 <i>30</i>
2	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>NEC</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 <i>30</i>
3	1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS <i>Not Nec</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>+</i>
4	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>Nec</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>*30</i>
5	1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>Not</i>	\$100.00	\$100.00 <i>+</i>
6	1	FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS <i>Nec</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>+</i>
7	1	AIR CON GAS	\$150.00	\$150.00 <i>+</i>
8	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITRH CASING	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>+</i>
			TOTAL:	\$650.00

TOTAL PARTS : \$16,399.82

Labour charges

1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	\$1,600.00 <i>600</i>
2	LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING	\$1,200.00 <i>500</i>
3	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW AIR CON CONDENSER /TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$200.00 <i>+</i>
4	WIRING CHECK	\$80.00 <i>30</i>
5	TO APPLY RUST PROOF / TUFF COAT ON ACCIDENT AREAS <i>1130</i>	\$300.00 <i>+</i>
Subtotal :-		\$3,380.00

Total:- \$19,779.82

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total: 7290.14

L/s: 5.8k.

04 Days.

5.8k.